


In room dining

To order by phone, please dial 139
for our restaurant.

Available from 7 a.m to 11 p.m.

In your room, and in the restaurant,
our Chefis pleased to offer you various
menus or dishes of the day.

All prices in this menu are in Thousand Indonesia Rupiah
and subject to 21% tax & service charge.

DON'T HESITATE TO CALL US

We thank you for allowing a 30 min.
after passing your order.



In room dining

D'Green

Spice Market Signature Salad

Mixed lettuce, avocado, tomato cherry,
red quinoa, cucumber, jalapeno
pickles served with honey mustard
dressing.

Spice Market Caesar Salad

Romance lettuce, crispy bacon bits,
parmesan powder, crouton, Caesar
dressing with chicken.

Chilled Rice Paper Roll

Romaine lettuce, carrot, cucumber,
coriander, mint, sweet chilli dip
served with poached prawn.

Gado-Gado () &
Indonesian mixed vegetables, tofu,

tempe, boiled egg, peanut sauce and
crackers.

Mexican Cilantro Lime Chicken Salad
Cilantro lime rubbed chicken,

tortilla chips, romaine lettuce, cherry
tomatoes, jalapeno, red beans, sweet
corn and served with creamy lime
dressing

} spicy

85

80

100

85

120

@ﬁ garlic

GARLIC

Light Bite
Barbeque Glazed Chicken Wing

Crispy chicken wings, homemade
BBQ sauce, carrot and cabbage slaw

Vegetable Spring Rolls
Chinese leaf cabbage, beansprouts,
sweet chilli sauce.

Onion Rings @ﬂ
Tempura battered onion homemade
barbeque sauce.

Tempe Mendoan é‘“@@
Fried tempe with turmeric batter, soy
sauce

French Fries
Straight cut fries, mayonnaise, tomato
ketchup

Healthy Power Bowl

Red beans, tomatoes, coriander,
spring onions, pineapple, edamame,
pickled ginger, avocado, ginger honey
mustard dressing.

Chicken Shawarma Salad @,
Grilled chicken, green beans, romaine
lettuce, pickled tomatoes, Arabic

bread and garlic mayo

Thai Beef Salad @4

Crill beef, mixed vegetables,
cucumiber, onions and dip in Thai
sauce.

@’g Nuts 3\5 Seafood

20

75

75

60

60

200

120



In room dining

Soup

Chicken Thai Green Curry }
Chicken breast, mixed vegetables,
boiled in spicy coconut milk green
curry, served with steamed jasmine
rice.

Indonesian Oxtail Soup

Choice of: Crilled | Fried | Original.
Centre cut oxtail, potatoes, carrots,
spring onions, boil in thick spiced
sauce, served with steamed rice,
green chili sauce, and melinjo
crackers.

Tom Yum Seafood J &

Thai hot and sour soup, prawn, fish,
squid, lemongrass, lime leaves,
served with steamed rice.

Pizza

Margaritha
Tomato, mozzarella, basil and olive oil

Salami
Beef salami, tomato, mozzarella and
olive oil

Meat Supreme
Meat ragout, beef bacon, jalapeno,
mozzarella and parmesan cheese.

4 Cheese
Mozzarella, parmesan, Emmmental and
cheddar.

} spicy

150

180

120

105

135
145

140

@ﬂ garlic

GARLIC

@Nuts

Extra Toppings:

Mushroom | Tomato | Olives | Broccoli
| Onion | Paprika | Jalapeno

Cheddar cheese | Emmental cheese |
Beef bacon

Chicken | Seafood | Prawn

Pasta

Pasta as you like

Spaghetti | Penne | Fettucine | Meat
Bolognese

Napolitana | Carbonara | Aglio e Olio
With additional chicken

With additional seafood

With additional prawn

3\5 Seafood

30

40

50

125

30
40
50



In room dining

Big Bite

Angus Beef Burger @ﬁ

Crilled milky bun, angus beef patty,
beef bacon, Emmental cheese,
onions, tomatoes, lettuce, garlic aioli
and French fries.

Lava Chicken Burger g&

Toasted milky bun, crispy chicken
coated in spicy barbeque, yellow
cheddar cheese, onions, tomatoes,
lettuce, lime mayonnaise with French
fries.

Fish N Chips
Mahi-Mahi, chunky fries, crushed
green peas, tar-tar sauce and lemon.

Tortilla Chicken Wrap

Cajun marinated chicken strips,
tomatoes, pickled cucumbers,
mozzarella, cheddar cheese, tomato
mustard aioli with French fries.

Spice Market Club Sandwich

White toast, fried eggs, grilled
chicken, beef bacon, tomatoes,
romaine lettuce, cheddar cheese with
French fries.

Rye bread, tomatoes, onions,
cucumber, avocado, Emmental
cheese, mint yoghurt dip with French
fries.

} spicy

170

110

140

110

110

100
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GARLIC

From The Grill

Perfect grill according to your taste
All “From the Grill” items include one
side, one sauce and seasonal spring
vegetables.

Tenderloin Beef

Baby Chicken

Chicken Breast

Salmon Steak

Mahi-Mahi

Side Dish

Mashed potato | French fries | Potato
wedges | Sweet potato fries

Sauteed mushroom | Seasonal
vegetables (steamed / grilled /
buttered) | Steamed rice.

Extra Side Dish

Sauce

Black pepper | Mushroom | Barbeque
| Lemon butter | Sambal matah,

Chilli garlic | Colo-colo

Extra Sauce IDR 30K

@’g Nuts 3\5 Seafood

420
200
170

280
200

50

30



In room dining

Asian Taste Chicken Kungpao @ﬁ & 115
Boneless chicken leg, kung pao sauce,

Ayam Taliwang J @a 130 onions, bell peppers, broccoli, dried

Lombok's famous grilled baby chilies, cashew nuts, sesame seeds

chicken, pelecing kangkong and with steamed butter rice

steam rice. Beef Black Pepper / @j 155

Array Satay _J E@a & 130 Tenderloin beef, black pepper sauce,

A combination of 9 skewers divided onions, bell peppers, broccoli with

into chicken satay, lamb, beef toping steamed rice.

with peanut sauce, pickled vegetables

) Korean Crispy Chicken 130
and steamed rice. ; )
Boneless chicken legs with coleslaw
Bebek Goreng J 180 and rice
Lombok style crispy fried duck
N Y N Py o ' Beef Mongolian @ﬂ 160
sambal “Matah”, kaffir lime flavoured ; o .
: : Tenderloin beef, Mongolian sauce,
rice, tomato, cucumber and shrimp . . ; .
onions and spring onions with
crackers. )
steamed rice.
Nasi Goreng Spice Market )@@*i 120

""" Stir Fried Beef Vegetables (&ﬁf 160

Stir fried rice with chicken and shrimp, o canie
. ‘ ‘ Stir fried vegetable beef with oyster
sunny side up egg, fried chicken, beef i .
sauce served with steamed rice

satay, shrimp crackers and pickled
vegetables.

Bakmi Goreng J 10
Egg noodles, chicken, shrimp, mixed
vegetables, sunny side up eggs,

green vegetables and pickled

vegetables.

Beef Rendang }@4 170
Slowly braised beef with rich spiced
coconut gravy, eggplant balado,

green chili sauce served with steamed

rice.

} spicy @;ﬁ garlic @ Nuts 3\5 Seafood

GARLIC



In room dining

Sweet Tooth

Pisang Goreng 65
Banana fritter, dulce de leche,

chocolate sauce, grated cheese,

vanilla or chocolate ice cream.

Assorted Scoop of Ice Cream 80
Choice of 2 scoops ice cream
Chocolate | Vanilla | Strawberry

Fallen Chocolate Cake 85
Warm chocolate cake, vanilla ice
cream, berries coulis and vanilla sauce.

Cheese Cake 20
Creamy rich cheese cake flavoured
and strawberry jam

Tiramisu 85
The basic ingredients are biscuit

that have been soaked in the coffee
solution and mascarpone cheese,

Italian cheese with cocoa powder

sprinkle on top.

} spicy @dgor/ic (X‘g Nuts v\f Seafood

GARLIC






In room dining

Healhty Juices &
Smoothies

Beta Carotene
Fresh melon carrot and orange

Banana Detox
Banana, pineapple, apple

Healthy Cucumber
Cucumber, lime, honey

Protein Smoothies
Banana, blueberry, almond, soya milk,
yoghurt

Water

San Pellegrino 750 ml
Cleo Reflection 330 ml

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Sprite
Tonic Water
Red Bull

Fresh Juice

Mixed Juice, Watermelon, Cucumber,
Honeydew, Papaya, Pineapple, Tomato
Fresh Coconut

Variety Of Tea Selections

Royal Earl Grey, Jasmine Green,
English Breakfast, Chamomile,

Giant Ice Tea

Novolassic Coffee, Americano, Espresso
Cappuccino, Café Latte, Black Coffee

60

60

60

60

85
40

40
40
40
40
65

60

45
40

50
60

Squash

Lime, Orange

Refreshers

Milkshake

Pine Forest

Fresh basil pineapple and orange
Frozen Pineapple Slushie
Pineapple, ginger, mint

Signature Cocktails

Blueberry Mojito
Rum, blueberry, mint, honey, soda
water

Mango Dream
Light rum, lime juice, mango juice

Rock Daiquiri
Rum, cantaloupe, honey, lime

Cucumber Cooler
Gin, cucumber, lime, mint, tonic water

Blue Lagoon
Vodka, blue curacao, lime juice, sprite

Bourbon Lemonade

Bourbon, cranberry juice, lemonade,
lime

Fancy in Red

Vodka strawberry fruit lemon juice
and lychee syrup

Coronito
Rum, mint, lime, sugar, one bottle
corona

50

50
60

60

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

275




In room dining

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, lime juice, sugar

Classic Cocktails
Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, lime

Pinacolada
Rum, malibu, coconut cream,
pineapple juice

Tom'’s Collin’s

Gin, lime, simple syrup, soda water
Martini Cocktail

Gin, dry martini

Bloody Marry
Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice,
tabasco, LP &SP

Gimlet

Gin, sweetened lime juice, white sugar

Mint Julep
Bourbon, sugar, mint leave

Mojito
Rum, lime, mint, sugar, soda water

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime

Negroni

Gin, martini, campari

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, rum, tequila, triple sec, gin,
lime, cola

Espresso Martini
Vodka, baileys, espresso, sugar syrup

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

110

110

120

120

120

Singapore Sling

Gin, cherry brandy, benedictine,
lemon juice, grenadine, soda water
Caipirinha

Rum, slice lime, sugar

Caipiroska
Vodka, slice lime, sugar

Beer Bottle
Bintang (Pilsner) 60
Bintang (Crystal) 60
Bintang (Radler) 60
Singaraja (Pilsner) 60
Corona (Pilsner) 120
Prost (Pilsner) 60
Prost (Lager) 60
Alster Lemon 60
Bali Hai (Lager) 60
Heineken (Lager) 75
Konig Ludwig Weissbier 500 ml 120
Cider

Alben 85
Aperitif Shots
Martini Rosso, Martini Bianco 70
Campari, Ricard, Pernod, Martini Dry 70
Vodka

Smirnoff 60
Absolut Vodka 60
Finlandia Vodka 85
Grey Goose 135

120

100

100

by Bucket
220
220
220
220
450
220
220
220
220
280
450

330

Bottle
1250
1250

1300

1500

1500
2100




In room dining

Gin
Gordon's Dry Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Whiskey

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel
Glenfiddich 12 YO
Canadian Club

Blended Scotch
JW Red label

Chivas Regal 12 Years
JW Black label

Cognac
Martell VSOP

Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Bacardi Light

Myer's Dark

Tequilla
Jose Cuervo
Liqueur

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Cointreau, Kahlua
Tia Maria

95
100

85
100
150
95

85
100
100

150

75
85
85

100

85

85
85

1500
1750

1500
1750
2500
1750

1500
1750
1750

2500

1300
1500
1500

1750

1500

1500
1500

Local Spirits
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequilla
Lychee, Black Tea, Peach
Melon, Coconut

East Indies Gin, Sky Vodka

Mocktails
Fruit Punch

Virgin Mojito
Virgin Colada
Beach Cooler
Happy Soda

50
50
50
50

70
70
70
70
70

700
700
700
700



Available from 11 p.m to 6 a.m.



In room dining

Light Bite

Vegetable Spring Rolls
Chinese leaf cabbage, beansprouts,
sweet chilli sauce.

Tempe Mendoan &
Fried tempe with turmeric batter, soy
sauce

French Fries
Straight cut fries, mayonnaise, tomato
ketchup

Pastas

Pasta as you like

Spaghetti | Penne | Fettucine
Napolitana | Carbonara I Aglio e Olio
With additional chicken

With additional seafood

With additional prawn

Big Bite

Angus Beef Burger &

Grilled milky bun, angus beef patty,
beef bacon, Emmental cheese,
onions, tomatoes, lettuce, garlic aioli
and French fries.

Lava Chicken Burger &

Toasted milky bun, crispy chicken
coated in spicy barbeque, yellow
cheddar cheese, onions, tomatoes,
lettuce, lime mayonnaise with French
fries.

Fish N Chips
Mahi-Mahi, chunky fries, crushed
green peas, tar-tar sauce and lemon.

} spicy

75
60

60

125

30
40
50

170

110

140

@d garlic
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Spice Market Club Sandwich

White toast, fried eggs, grilled chicken,
beef bacon, tomatoes, romaine lettuce,
cheddar cheese with French fries.

Asian Taste

Array Satay J&&2

A combination of 9 skewers divided
into chicken satay, lamlb, beef toping
with peanut sauce, pickled vegetables
and steamed rice.

Nasi Goreng Spice Market J& £

Stir fried rice with chicken and shrimp,
sunny side up egg, fried chicken, beef
satay, shrimp crackers and pickled
vegetables.

Bakmi Goreng /

Egg noodles, chicken, shrimp, mixed
vegetables, sunny side up eggs,

green vegetables and pickled vegetables.

Sweet Tooth

Slice Fruit

Real fruit is sliced to perfection
and packed into every bite for a
mouthwatering taste.

Assorted Scoop of Ice Cream
Choice of 2 scoops ice cream
Chocolate | Vanilla | Strawlberry

Cheese Cake
Creamy rich cheese cake flavoured
and strawberry jam

3\5 Seafood

10

130

120

1o

60

80

20






In room dining

Water

San Pellegrino 750 ml
Cleo Reflection 330 ml

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Sprite
Tonic Water
Red Buli

Fresh Juice

Watermelon, Cucumber, Honeydew,
Papaya, Pineapple, Tomato

Variety Of Tea Selections
Royal Earl Grey, Jasmine Green,
English Breakfast, Chamomile,

Giant Ice Tea
Novolassic Coffee
Americano, Espresso
Cappuccino

Squash

Lime, Orange

85
40

40
40
40
40
65

60

40

50

60

50

Beer
Bintang (Pilsner)
Bintang (Crystal)
Bintang (Radler)
Singaraja (Pilsner)
Corona (Pilsner)
Prost (Pilsner)
Prost (Lager)
Alster Lemon
Bali Hai (Lager)
Heineken (Lager)

Bottle
60
60
60
60
120
60
60
60
60
75

by Bucket
220
220
220
220
450
220
220
220
220
280



NOVOTEL

Lombok Resort & Villas

KEK Mandalika - Kuta - Pujut - Lombok Tengah NTB
Tlp./WA: +62 (0)370 6153 333
Email : hotel@novotellombok.com



