



To order by phone, please dial 139 for our restaurant.

Available from 7 a.m to 11 p.m.

In your room, and in the restaurant, our Chef is pleased to offer you various menus or dishes of the day.

All prices in this menu are in Thousand Indonesia Rupiah and subject to 21% tax & service charge.

DON'T HESITATE TO CALL US

We thank you for allowing a 30 min. after passing your order.

D'Green

Spice Market Signature Salad
Mixed lettuce, avocado, tomato cherry, red quinoa, cucumber, jalapeno pickles served with honey mustard dressing.

Spice Market Caesar Salad
Romance lettuce, crispy bacon bits,
parmesan powder, crouton, Caesar
dressing with chicken.

Chilled Rice Paper Roll

Romaine lettuce, carrot, cucumber, coriander, mint, sweet chilli dip served with poached prawn.

Gado-Gado & 85
Indonesian mixed vegetables, tofu, tempe, boiled egg, peanut sauce and crackers.

Mexican Cilantro Lime Chicken Salad Cilantro lime rubbed chicken, tortilla chips, romaine lettuce, cherry tomatoes, jalapeno, red beans, sweet corn and served with creamy lime dressing

Light Bite

Barbeque Glazed Chicken Wing 90 Crispy chicken wings, homemade BBQ sauce, carrot and cabbage slaw 75 Vegetable Spring Rolls Chinese leaf cabbage, beansprouts, sweet chilli sauce. Onion Rings 75 Tempura battered onion homemade barbeque sauce. Tempe Mendoan 🧖 60 Fried tempe with turmeric batter, soy sauce **French Fries** 60 Straight cut fries, mayonnaise, tomato ketchup

Healthy Power Bowl

Grilled Salmon Bown 200
Red beans, tomatoes, coriander, spring onions, pineapple, edamame, pickled ginger, avocado, ginger honey mustard dressing.

85

120





80

120





Soup

Chicken Thai Green Curry
Chicken breast, mixed vegetables, boiled in spicy coconut milk green curry, served with steamed jasmine rice.

Indonesian Oxtail Soup
Choice of: Grilled I Fried I Original.
Centre cut oxtail, potatoes, carrots, spring onions, boil in thick spiced sauce, served with steamed rice, green chili sauce, and melinjo crackers.

Tom Yum Seafood Seafood Thai hot and sour soup, prawn, fish, squid, lemongrass, lime leaves, served with steamed rice.

Pizza

Margaritha
Tomato, mozzarella, basil and olive oil

Salami
Beef salami, tomato, mozzarella and olive oil

Meat Supreme
Meat ragout, beef bacon, jalapeno, mozzarella and parmesan cheese.

4 Cheese
Mozzarella, parmesan, Emmental and cheddar.

Extra Toppings:

Mushroom I Tomato I Olives I Broccoli	30
I Onion I Paprika I Jalapeno	
Cheddar cheese I Emmental cheese I	40
Beef bacon	
Chicken I Seafood I Prawn	50

Pasta

Pasta as you like	125
Spaghetti I Penne I Fettucine I Meat	
Bolognese	
Napolitana I Carbonara I Aglio e Olio	
With additional chicken	30
With additional seafood	40
With additional prawn	50





120





Big Bite

Angus Beef Burger 170 Grilled milky bun, angus beef patty, beef bacon. Emmental cheese.

onions, tomatoes, lettuce, garlic aioli and French fries.

Lava Chicken Burger 💩 110

Toasted milky bun, crispy chicken coated in spicy barbeque, yellow cheddar cheese, onions, tomatoes, lettuce, lime mayonnaise with French fries.

Fish N Chips 140 Mahi-Mahi, chunky fries, crushed

green peas, tar-tar sauce and lemon.

Tortilla Chicken Wrap 110

Cajun marinated chicken strips, tomatoes, pickled cucumbers, mozzarella, cheddar cheese, tomato mustard aioli with French fries

Spice Market Club Sandwich 110 White toast, fried eggs, grilled chicken, beef bacon, tomatoes,

romaine lettuce, cheddar cheese with

French fries.

Veggie Sandwich 💩 100 Rye bread, tomatoes, onions,

cucumber, avocado, Emmental cheese, mint yoghurt dip with French fries.

From The Grill

Perfect grill according to your taste All "From the Grill" items include one side, one sauce and seasonal spring vegetables.

Tenderloin Beef	420
Baby Chicken	200
Chicken Breast	170
Salmon Steak	280
Mahi-Mahi	200

Side Dish

Mashed potato | French fries | Potato wedges I Sweet potato fries Sauteed mushroom I Seasonal vegetables (steamed / grilled / buttered) I Steamed rice.

Extra Side Dish 50

Sauce

Black pepper I Mushroom I Barbeque I Lemon butter I Sambal matah. Chilli garlic I Colo-colo

Extra Sauce IDR 30K 30









Asian Taste

Ayam Taliwang

Lombok's famous grilled baby

chicken, pelecing kangkong and

steam rice.

Bebek Goreng / 180 Lombok style crispy fried duck, sambal "Matah", kaffir lime flavoured rice, tomato, cucumber and shrimp crackers.

Nasi Goreng Spice Market 120 Stir fried rice with chicken and shrimp, sunny side up egg, fried chicken, beef satay, shrimp crackers and pickled vegetables.

Bakmi Goreng 110
Egg noodles, chicken, shrimp, mixed vegetables, sunny side up eggs, green vegetables and pickled vegetables.

Beef Rendang Slowly braised beef with rich spiced coconut gravy, eggplant balado, green chili sauce served with steamed rice.

Chicken Kungpao Boneless chicken leg, kung pao sauce, onions, bell peppers, broccoli, dried chilies, cashew nuts, sesame seeds with steamed butter rice Beef Black Pepper Beef Black Pepper Industrial beef, black pepper sauce, onions, bell peppers, broccoli with steamed rice. Korean Crispy Chicken Boneless chicken legs with coleslaw

Beef Mongolian Tenderloin beef, Mongolian sauce, onions and spring onions with



170



and rice

steamed rice.



Sweet Tooth

Pisang Goreng Banana fritter, dulce de leche, chocolate sauce, grated cheese, vanilla or chocolate ice cream.	65
Assorted Scoop of Ice Cream Choice of 2 scoops ice cream Chocolate I Vanilla I Strawberry	80
Fallen Chocolate Cake Warm chocolate cake, vanilla ice cream, berries coulis and vanilla sauce.	85
Cheese Cake Creamy rich cheese cake flavoured and strawberry jam	90
Tiramisu The basic ingredients are biscuit that have been soaked in the coffee solution and mascarpone cheese, Italian cheese with cocoa powder sprinkle on top.	85













Smoothies		Squasn
		Lime, Orange
Beta Carotene Fresh melon carrot and orange	60	Refreshers Milkshake
Banana Detox Banana, pineapple, apple	60	Pine Forest Fresh basil pineapple and orange
Healthy Cucumber Cucumber, lime, honey	60	Frozen Pineapple Slushie Pineapple, ginger, mint
Protein Smoothies Banana, blueberry, almond, soya milk,	60	Signature Cocktails
yoghurt		Blueberry Mojito Rum, blueberry, mint, honey, soda
Water		water
San Pellegrino 750 ml	85	Mango Dream
Cleo Reflection 330 ml	40	Light rum, lime juice, mango juice
Soft Drinks		Rock Daiquiri Rum, cantaloupe, honey, lime
Coca Cola	40	
Diet Coke	40	Cucumber Cooler
Sprite	40	Gin, cucumber, lime, mint, tonic water
Tonic Water Red Bull	40 65	Blue Lagoon Vodka, blue curacao, lime juice, sprite
Fresh Juice		Bourbon Lemonade
Mixed Juice, Watermelon, Cucumber,	60	Bourbon, cranberry juice, lemonade,
Honeydew, Papaya, Pineapple, Tomato		lime
Fresh Coconut	45	Fancy in Red
Variety Of Tea Selections Royal Earl Grey, Jasmine Green,	40	Vodka strawberry fruit lemon juice and lychee syrup
English Breakfast, Chamomile,		Coronito
Giant Ice Tea		Rum, mint, lime, sugar, one bottle
Novolassic Coffee, Americano, Espresso	50	corona
Cappuccino, Café Latte, Black Coffee	60	

In room dining

Whiskey Sour Whiskey, lime juice, sugar	100
Classic Cocktails	
Margarita Tequila, triple sec, lime	100
Pinacolada Rum, malibu, coconut cream, pineapple juice	100
Tom's Collin's Gin, lime, simple syrup, soda water	100
Martini Cocktail Gin, dry martini	100
Bloody Marry Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, tabasco, LP & SP	100
Gimlet Gin, sweetened lime juice, white sugar	100
Mint Julep Bourbon, sugar, mint leave	100
Mojito Rum, lime, mint, sugar, soda water	110
Cosmopolitan Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime	110
Negroni Gin, martini, campari	120
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, rum, tequila, triple sec, gin, lime, cola	120
Espresso Martini Vodka, baileys, espresso, sugar syrup	120

Singapore Sling Gin, cherry brandy, benedictine, lemon juice, grenadine, soda water	120
Caipirinha Rum, slice lime, sugar	100
Caipiroska Vodka, slice lime, sugar	100

Beer	Bottle	by Bucket
Bintang (Pilsner)	60	220
Bintang (Crystal)	60	220
Bintang (Radler)	60	220
Singaraja (Pilsner)	60	220
Corona (Pilsner)	120	450
Prost (Pilsner)	60	220
Prost (Lager)	60	220
Alster Lemon	60	220
Bali Hai (Lager)	60	220
Heineken (Lager)	75	280
König Ludwig Weissbier 500 ml	120	450
Cider		
Alben	85	330
Aperitif	Shots	Bottle

AperitifShotsBottleMartini Rosso, Martini Bianco701250Campari, Ricard, Pernod, Martini Dry701250

Vodka		
Smirnoff	60	1300
Absolut Vodka	60	1500
Finlandia Vodka	85	1500
Grev Goose	135	2100

Gin		
Gordon's Dry Gin	95	1500
Bombay Sapphire	100	1750
Whiskey		
Jim Beam	85	1500
Jack Daniel	100	1750
Glenfiddich 12 YO	150	2500
Canadian Club	95	1750
Blended Scotch		
JW Red label	85	1500
Chivas Regal 12 Years	100	1750
JW Black label	100	1750
Cognac		
Cognac Martell VSOP	150	2500
	150	2500
Martell VSOP	150 75	2500 1300
Martell VSOP Rum		
Martell VSOP Rum Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	75	1300
Rum Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Bacardi Light	75 85	1300 1500
Rum Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Bacardi Light Myer's Dark	75 85	1300 1500
Rum Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Bacardi Light Myer's Dark Tequilla	75 85 85	1300 1500 1500
Rum Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Bacardi Light Myer's Dark Tequilla Jose Cuervo	75 85 85	1300 1500 1500
Rum Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Bacardi Light Myer's Dark Tequilla Jose Cuervo Liqueur	75 85 85	1300 1500 1500

Local Spirits

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequilla	50	700
Lychee, Black Tea, Peach	50	700
Melon, Coconut	50	700
East Indies Gin, Sky Vodka	50	700

Mocktails

Fruit Punch	70
Virgin Mojito	70
Virgin Colada	70
Beach Cooler	70
Happy Soda	70

In Room Dining

Available from 11 p.m to 6 a.m.

Light Bite Vegetable Spring Rolls Chinese leaf cabbage, beansprouts, sweet chilli sauce.	75	Spice Market Club Sandwich White toast, fried eggs, grilled chicken, beef bacon, tomatoes, romaine lettuce, cheddar cheese with French fries.	110	
Tempe Mendoan @	60	Asian Taste		
Fried tempe with turmeric batter, soy sauce		Array Satay Acombination of 9 skewers divided into chicken satay, lamb, beef toping with peanut sauce, pickled vegetables and steamed rice.		
French Fries Straight cut fries, mayonnaise, tomato ketchup	60			
Pastas		Nasi Goreng Spice Market Stir fried rice with chicken and shrimp, sunny side up egg, fried chicken, beef satay, shrimp crackers and pickled vegetables. Bakmi Goreng Egg noodles, chicken, shrimp, mixed vegetables, sunny side up eggs, green vegetables and pickled vegetables.		
Pasta as you like Spaghetti I Penne I Fettucine Napolitana I Carbonara I Aglio e Olio With additional chicken With additional seafood With additional prawn	125			
	30 40 50			
Big Bite				
Angus Beef Burger Grilled milky bun, angus beef patty, beef bacon, Emmental cheese, onions, tomatoes, lettuce, garlic aioli and French fries.	170	Sweet Tooth		
		Slice Fruit Real fruit is sliced to perfection and packed into every bite for a	60	
Lava Chicken Burger Toasted milky bun, crispy chicken coated in spicy barbeque, yellow cheddar cheese, onions, tomatoes, lettuce, lime mayonnaise with French fries	110	mouthwatering taste.		
		Assorted Scoop of Ice Cream Choice of 2 scoops ice cream Chocolate I Vanilla I Strawberry		
Fish N Chips Mahi-Mahi, chunky fries, crushed green peas, tar-tar sauce and lemon.	140	Cheese Cake Creamy rich cheese cake flavoured and strawberry jam	90	
	,			













In room dining

Water	
San Pellegrino 750 ml	85
Cleo Reflection 330 ml	40
Soft Drinks	
Coca Cola	40
Diet Coke	40
Sprite	40
Tonic Water	40
Red Bull	65
Fresh Juice	
Watermelon, Cucumber, Honeydew, Papaya, Pineapple, Tomato	60
Variety Of Tea Selections Royal Earl Grey, Jasmine Green, English Breakfast, Chamomile, Giant Ice Tea	40
Novolassic Coffee	50
Americano, Espresso	
Cappuccino	60
Squash	
Lime, Orange	50

-		
Beer	Bottle	by Bucket
Bintang (Pilsner)	60	220
Bintang (Crystal)	60	220
Bintang (Radler)	60	220
Singaraja (Pilsner)	60	220
Corona (Pilsner)	120	450
Prost (Pilsner)	60	220
Prost (Lager)	60	220
Alster Lemon	60	220
Bali Hai (Lager)	60	220
Heineken (Lager)	75	280

NOVOTEL

Lombok Resort & Villas

KEK Mandalika - Kuta - Pujut - Lombok Tengah NTB Tlp./WA: +62 (0)370 6153 333

Email: hotel@novotellombok.com